
Company Website Focus
Adaptive Style https://adaptivestyle.org/about-us Adaptive clothes with hidden accessibility features
Ankhgear https://ankhgear.com/ Magnetic Zippers
Authored Apparel https://authoredapparel.com/ Adaptive clothes with hidden accessibility features
Bee yourself beeyourselfapparel.store/ Adaptive clothes for Seniors
Billy Footwear https://billyfootwear.com/ Universal Design Footwear
Buck and Buck https://www.buckandbuck.com/shop-by-need/adaptive-clothing.htmlAdaptive Clothes
Custom Adaptive Clothes https://www.customadaptiveclothing.com/ Make personal clothes adapted to personal needs
Dignity Pajamas https://www.dignitypajamas.com/default.asp Adaptive Sleepwear (focusing on caregivers)

Dressability https://www.dressability.org.uk/about-us/#about-usCharity makes bespoke adaptive clothes
FFORA https://liveffora.com/ Adaptive clothes
Friendly Shoes https://friendlyshoes.com/aff/lifezest/ Adaptive footwear
Guide Beauty https://www.guidebeauty.com/blogs/in-the-press/guide-beauty-is-a-new-make-up-brand-perfect-for-people-with-shaky-handsAdaptive Make-up
Intimately https://www.intimately.co/ Adaptive Underwear
IZ adaptive https://izadaptive.com/pages/about Adaptive Clothes
Magna Ready https://magnaready.com/ Magnet adaptive apparel
Myself Belts https://www.myselfbelts.com/collections/adult-beltsOne handed belts
Open Style Lab www.openstylelab.org Non profit focusing on accesible style
Patty+Ricky https://www.pattiandricky.com/ Adaptive Fashion Marketplace
Rebound Wear https://www.reboundwear.com/ Adaptive clothes
Sew much comfort https://hiddenheroes.org/resource/sew-much-comfort/Free service to adapt clothes for service members
Silverts https://www.silverts.com/ Adaptive Clothing
Slick Chicks https://slickchicksonline.com/ Adaptive underwear -sidefastening
Smart Adaptive Clothing https://smartadaptiveclothing.com/ Adaptive Clothing
Stephanie Thomas/Cur8Able https://cur8able.com/ Styling for people with disabilities
The Able Label www.theablelabel.com Adaptive clothes
Unhidden Clothing unhiddenclothing.com Adaptive clothes
Unpaired https://everyhuman.com.au/pages/about-us One stop shop for adaptive gear
Zeba Shoes https://zebashoes.com/ Hands-free shoes
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